GAS TRUCK HOSE EN12115,16 BAR
ANTISTATICWIRE

Skupina produkt
Barva

Design obalu

Popis média
Bezpenostni faktor
Svazek trubek/hadic
Antistaticky drat
Material kryci trubky
Ploché civka

Material vnitni vrstvy hadice
Maximalni teplota (°C)
Vyztuzné vrstvy
Vyztuzné materialy
Minimalni teplota (°C)

140

erna
Obalené
Olej a palivo
1:4

1

Ne

CR

Ne

NBR

80

2

Ocelovy drat, textil
-30

Gas truck hose fulfilling the requirements according to EN12115. The hose is designed to

be used with petroleum products with no more than 55% aromatic contents. Designed with

textile reinforcement with a twin spiral and two antistatic wires. Electric resistance: <106
Ohm. Vaccum = 90%. Oil, weather and abrasion resistant cover.

islo polozky

14692016

14692020

14692024

14692032

14692040

14692048

14692064

OD (mm) Polomr ohybu (mm)

37 150
44 175
51 225
67 275
80 300
92 350
118 450

Pracovni tlak (MPa) ID (mm) Procento vakua Max %

16 25 90
1.6 32 90
16 38 90
1.6 51 90
16 63.5 90
1.6 76 80
16 102 80

Metr délky na civku

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

vaha (kg)

0.8

0.98

114

1.69

2.55

2.83

3.95
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